Features
DLT-V6210 Rugged Vehicle-Mounted Terminal with
Sunlight-Readable Display
� Intel® Atom™ E3825 dual-core, 1.33 GHz, with 4 GB RAM
� 10.4" XGA color TFT display with 600/1300 cd/m² brightness for both indoor
and outdoor applications
� Rugged, IP65-rated design with 5M3 certification
� Impact-tolerant, abrasion-resistant projected capacitive touchscreen

.4
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description CPU Memory Storage Wi-Fi BT GPS 3G OS OS language
DLV6210-7PL170W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/600nits/
WiFi/WES7
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WES7
10 MUI (incl. English,
German,  Japanese, Chinese
trad., Chinese simpl.)
DLV6210-7HL170W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/1300nits/
WiFi/WES7
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WES7
10 MUI (incl. English,
German,  Japanese, Chinese
trad., Chinese simpl.)
DLV6210-7PL110W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/600nits/
WiFi/Win10IoT
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X Win10IoT English, German, Japanese,
Chinese simpl.
DLV6210-7HL110W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/1300nits/
WiFi/Win10IoT
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X Win10IoT English, German, Japanese,
Chinese simpl.
DLV6210-7PL1P0W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/600nits/
WiFi/Win7 Prof.
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WIN7P
10 MUI (incl. English,
German,  Japanese, Chinese
trad., Chinese simpl.)
DLV6210-7HL1P0W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/1300nits/
WiFi/Win7 Prof.
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WIN7P
10 MUI (incl. English,
German,  Japanese, Chinese
trad., Chinese simpl.)
DLV6210-7PL1M0W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/600nits/
WiFi/WEC 7
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V X X X WEC7 English
DLV6210-7HL1M0W0E DLT-V6210 PCAP/32GB/1300nits/
WiFi/WEC 7
Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V X X X WEC7 English
DLV6210-7HL1E0W0E DLT-V6210 1300nit/ WE8S Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WE8S English
DLV6210-7PL1E0W0E DLT-V6210 600nit/ WE8S Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 32GB V V X X WE8S English
Further configurations on request!
Packing List
� Power Cable VDC 3m